
Group 1 Mixed
No. Name 200 100 300 400 100 Points

1 120 Miles Neuman 320 400 500 500 1000 2720

2 2 Daniel Swan 400 320 400 320 800 2240

3 124 Leah Rosenbaum 500 500 205 400 410 2015

4 6 Reid Grice 205 256 320 205 640 1626

5 8 Nina Nadaska 256 205 256 256 512 1485

Group 2 Mixed
No. Name 200 500 300 400 500 Points

1 4 Philip Hasala 500 500 500 256 1000 2756

2 129 Josh Schwartz 256 400 256 500 800 2212

3 17 Evie Forrer 105 320 320 131 640 1516

4 5 Aaron Gertsacov 400 205 164 164 410 1343

5 25 Vonna Shill 164 164 400 400 210 1338

6 11 Chris Casas 320 256 105 320 262 1263

7 21 Lily Krueger 205 131 205 205 512 1258

8 9 Juliet Javorsky 131 105 131 105 328 800

Group 3 Mixed
No. Name 600 500 300 800 500 Points

1 122 Emma Mech 500 400 500 500 1000 2900

2 117 Anders Yde 400 500 400 400 800 2500

3 113 Alexander Casas 320 320 320 320 512 1792

4 15 Belgutei Gan-Ochir 205 205 205 205 640 1460

5 126 Sam Ross 256 256 256 256 410 1434
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Group 4 Mixed
No. Name 600 500 300 800 500 Points

1 133 Ryan Olijnyk 500 500 500 500 800 2800

2 109 Jerry Mech 400 400 164 400 1000 2364

3 121 Sophie Crnkovic 320 164 320 320 640 1764

4 3 Heike Levinson 256 320 205 256 512 1549

5 132 Andrew Ellison 164 205 400 164 410 1343

6 7 Ella King 205 256 256 205 328 1250

Group 5 Mixed
No. Name 600 500 300 800 500 Points

1 103 Colin Ferguson 500 500 500 500 1000 3000

2 110 Stella Bickham-Okoniewski 320 400 400 400 800 2320

3 114 Chase Witty 400 320 320 320 640 2000

4 105 Stella Summerfield 256 256 256 164 512 1444

5 119 Henry Kurtz 205 205 205 256 328 1199

6 18 Matthew Lorenz 164 164 164 205 410 1107

Group 6 Mixed
No. Name 800 500 600 1000 500 Points

1 112 Xavier Lawrence 400 500 500 500 640 2540

2 108 Jersey Chytla 500 400 400 400 800 2500

3 127 Isaiah Janisch 320 205 320 320 1000 2165

4 101 Brianne Molenda 256 256 256 205 512 1485

5 102 Claire Kudlata 205 320 205 256 410 1396

Group 7 Mixed

1/12/2020 4:17:39 PM

2020 Gold Cup
Overall results



No. Name 800 500 600 1000 500 Points

1 123 Trent Armstrong 400 500 500 400 1000 2800

2 118 Paul Pudaite 500 400 400 500 512 2312

3 115 Gretchen Hower 320 320 320 320 800 2080

4 125 Abraham Sorber 256 256 256 256 640 1664

1/12/2020 4:17:39 PM

2020 Gold Cup
Overall results
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  Event 1 - Group 1 100 meters metric   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

120 
2 
6 
8 
124 

Miles Neuman 
Daniel Swan 
Reid Grice 
Nina Nadaska 
Leah Rosenbaum 

15.920 
16.550 
17.220 
18.070 
19.690 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

  Event 2 - Group 2 500 meters metric   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

4 
129 
17 
21 
5 
9 
11 
25 

Philip Hasala 
Josh Schwartz 
Evie Forrer 
Lily Krueger 
Aaron Gertsacov 
Juliet Javorsky 
Chris Casas 
Vonna Shill 

1:04.800 
1:07.710 
1:10.240 
1:11.060 
1:11.400 
1:11.710 
1:12.490 
1:13.290 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 
262 
210 

     

  Event 2 - Group 3 500 meters metric   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

122 
117 
15 
113 
126 

Emma Mech 
Anders Yde 
Belgutei Gan-Ochir 
Alexander Casas 
Sam Ross 

1:00.120 
1:00.260 
1:05.010 
1:06.420 
1:08.900 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

  Event 2 - Group 4 500 meters metric   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

109 
133 
121 
3 
132 
7 

Jerry Mech 
Ryan Olijnyk 
Sophie Crnkovic 
Heike Levinson 
Andrew Ellison 
Ella King 

55.220 
55.040 
57.470 
59.890 
1:00.700 
1:01.820 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 

     

  Event 2 - Group 5 500 meters metric   
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 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

103 
110 
114 
105 
18 
119 

Colin Ferguson 
Stella Bickham-Okoniewski 
Chase Witty 
Stella Summerfield 
Matthew Lorenz 
Henry Kurtz 

47.200 
50.590 
50.700 
53.200 
56.770 
57.860 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 

     

  Event 2 - Group 6 500 meters metric   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

127 
108 
112 
101 
102 

Isaiah Janisch 
Jersey Chytla 
Xavier Lawrence 
Brianne Molenda 
Claire Kudlata 

42.170 
42.350 
42.500 
46.830 
47.030 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

  Event 2 - Group 7 500 meters metric   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

123 
115 
125 
118 

Trent Armstrong 
Gretchen Hower 
Abraham Sorber 
Paul Pudaite 

1:00.960 
1:04.840 
1:10.970 
1:13.530 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

 

 
 
     
  Event 3 - Group 1 X 200 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

124 
2 
120 
8 
6 

Leah Rosenbaum 
Daniel Swan 
Miles Neuman 
Nina Nadaska 
Reid Grice 

28.260 
29.650 
30.120 
33.050 
33.330 

500 
400 
320 
256 
205 

     

  Event 4 - Group 2 X 200 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

4 
5 
11 
129 

Philip Hasala 
Aaron Gertsacov 
Chris Casas 
Josh Schwartz 

26.920 
26.950 
27.520 
27.670 

500 
400 
320 
256 
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5 
6 
7 
8 

21 
25 
9 
17 

Lily Krueger 
Vonna Shill 
Juliet Javorsky 
Evie Forrer 

27.890 
28.260 
28.290 
28.320 

205 
164 
131 
105 

     

  Event 5 - Group 3 X 600 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

122 
117 
113 
126 
15 

Emma Mech 
Anders Yde 
Alexander Casas 
Sam Ross 
Belgutei Gan-Ochir 

1:11.093 
1:11.480 
1:11.730 
1:17.340 
1:18.980 

500 
400 
320 
256 
205 

     

  Event 6 - Group 4 X 600 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

133 
109 
121 
3 
7 
132 

Ryan Olijnyk 
Jerry Mech 
Sophie Crnkovic 
Heike Levinson 
Ella King 
Andrew Ellison 

1:05.370 
1:05.970 
1:08.900 
1:10.680 
1:12.230 
1:14.260 

500 
400 
320 
256 
205 
164 

     

  Event 7 - Group 5 X 600 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

103 
114 
110 
105 
119 
18 

Colin Ferguson 
Chase Witty 
Stella Bickham-Okoniewski 
Stella Summerfield 
Henry Kurtz 
Matthew Lorenz 

56.670 
1:01.950 
1:02.460 
1:04.790 
1:06.100 
1:06.240 

500 
400 
320 
256 
205 
164 

     

  Event 8 - Group 6 X 800 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

108 
112 
127 
101 
102 

Jersey Chytla 
Xavier Lawrence 
Isaiah Janisch 
Brianne Molenda 
Claire Kudlata 

1:07.190 
1:07.350 
1:08.230 
1:20.300 
1:20.800 

500 
400 
320 
256 
205 
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  Event 9 - Group 7 X 800 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

118 
123 
115 
125 

Paul Pudaite 
Trent Armstrong 
Gretchen Hower 
Abraham Sorber 

1:34.880 
1:35.130 
1:43.260 
1:51.930 

500 
400 
320 
256 

     

  Event 10 - Group 1 X 100 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

124 
120 
2 
6 
8 

Leah Rosenbaum 
Miles Neuman 
Daniel Swan 
Reid Grice 
Nina Nadaska 

14.900 
15.920 
16.530 
17.860 
23.878 

500 
400 
320 
256 
205 

     

  Event 11 - Group 2 X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

4 
129 
17 
11 
5 
25 
21 
9 

Philip Hasala 
Josh Schwartz 
Evie Forrer 
Chris Casas 
Aaron Gertsacov 
Vonna Shill 
Lily Krueger 
Juliet Javorsky 

1:03.660 
1:05.970 
1:07.850 
1:09.410 
1:10.120 
1:10.480 
1:18.670 
1:20.980 

500 
400 
320 
256 
205 
164 
131 
105 

     

  Event 12 - Group 3 X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

117 
122 
113 
126 
15 

Anders Yde 
Emma Mech 
Alexander Casas 
Sam Ross 
Belgutei Gan-Ochir 

58.730 
58.820 
59.260 
1:03.450 
1:21.040 

500 
400 
320 
256 
205 

     

  Event 13 - Group 4 X 500 meters Finals   
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 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

133 
109 
3 
7 
132 
121 

Ryan Olijnyk 
Jerry Mech 
Heike Levinson 
Ella King 
Andrew Ellison 
Sophie Crnkovic 

53.720 
54.070 
58.210 
59.380 
59.920 
1:06.260 

500 
400 
320 
256 
205 
164 

     

  Event 14 - Group 5 X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

103 
110 
114 
105 
119 
18 

Colin Ferguson 
Stella Bickham-Okoniewski 
Chase Witty 
Stella Summerfield 
Henry Kurtz 
Matthew Lorenz 

46.810 
51.480 
51.720 
52.360 
52.910 
55.260 

500 
400 
320 
256 
205 
164 

     

  Event 15 - Group 6 X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

112 
108 
102 
101 
127 

Xavier Lawrence 
Jersey Chytla 
Claire Kudlata 
Brianne Molenda 
Isaiah Janisch 

42.270 
43.720 
47.160 
47.520 
1:04.190 

500 
400 
320 
256 
205 

     

  Event 16 - Group 7 X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

123 
118 
115 
125 

Trent Armstrong 
Paul Pudaite 
Gretchen Hower 
Abraham Sorber 

57.730 
57.820 
1:02.880 
1:06.860 

500 
400 
320 
256 

     

  Event 17 - Group 1 X 300 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

120 
2 
6 
8 

Miles Neuman 
Daniel Swan 
Reid Grice 
Nina Nadaska 

44.590 
45.820 
47.910 
48.430 

500 
400 
320 
256 
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5 124 Leah Rosenbaum 53.130 205 

     

  Event 18 - Group 2 X 300 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

4 
25 
17 
129 
21 
5 
9 
11 

Philip Hasala 
Vonna Shill 
Evie Forrer 
Josh Schwartz 
Lily Krueger 
Aaron Gertsacov 
Juliet Javorsky 
Chris Casas 

38.410 
39.960 
40.380 
40.500 
40.750 
40.960 
40.970 
41.250 

500 
400 
320 
256 
205 
164 
131 
105 

     

  Event 19 - Group 3 X 300 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

122 
117 
113 
126 
15 

Emma Mech 
Anders Yde 
Alexander Casas 
Sam Ross 
Belgutei Gan-Ochir 

35.770 
35.980 
36.100 
39.560 
40.740 

500 
400 
320 
256 
205 

     

  Event 20 - Group 4 X 300 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
PEN 

133 
132 
121 
7 
3 
109 

Ryan Olijnyk 
Andrew Ellison 
Sophie Crnkovic 
Ella King 
Heike Levinson 
Jerry Mech 

32.260 
34.510 
35.060 
35.960 
36.010 
- 

500 
400 
320 
256 
205 
164 

     

  Event 21 - Group 5 X 300 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

103 
110 
114 
105 
119 
18 

Colin Ferguson 
Stella Bickham-Okoniewski 
Chase Witty 
Stella Summerfield 
Henry Kurtz 
Matthew Lorenz 

30.240 
31.980 
32.230 
33.810 
34.100 
34.620 

500 
400 
320 
256 
205 
164 



2020 Gold Cup 
 

 

7 of 9 
 

 
  

    

Competition results 
 

   

    

 

  
 

1/12/2020 4:00:34 PM 
 

  

 

     

  Event 22 - Group 6 X 600 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

112 
108 
127 
101 
102 

Xavier Lawrence 
Jersey Chytla 
Isaiah Janisch 
Brianne Molenda 
Claire Kudlata 

51.750 
51.920 
52.050 
59.540 
59.880 

500 
400 
320 
256 
205 

     

  Event 23 - Group 7 X 600 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

123 
118 
115 
125 

Trent Armstrong 
Paul Pudaite 
Gretchen Hower 
Abraham Sorber 

1:09.390 
1:09.520 
1:14.830 
1:29.820 

500 
400 
320 
256 

     

  Event 24 - Group 1 X 400 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

120 
124 
2 
8 
6 

Miles Neuman 
Leah Rosenbaum 
Daniel Swan 
Nina Nadaska 
Reid Grice 

59.910 
1:00.650 
1:01.530 
1:07.070 
1:08.130 

500 
400 
320 
256 
205 

     

  Event 25 - Group 2 X 400 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

129 
25 
11 
4 
21 
5 
17 
9 

Josh Schwartz 
Vonna Shill 
Chris Casas 
Philip Hasala 
Lily Krueger 
Aaron Gertsacov 
Evie Forrer 
Juliet Javorsky 

54.600 
54.800 
54.920 
55.020 
55.230 
55.520 
55.600 
55.680 

500 
400 
320 
256 
205 
164 
131 
105 

     

  Event 26 - Group 3 X 800 meters Finals   
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 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

122 
117 
113 
126 
15 

Emma Mech 
Anders Yde 
Alexander Casas 
Sam Ross 
Belgutei Gan-Ochir 

1:38.450 
1:40.200 
1:41.910 
1:42.110 
1:52.590 

500 
400 
320 
256 
205 

     

  Event 27 - Group 4 X 800 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

133 
109 
121 
3 
7 
132 

Ryan Olijnyk 
Jerry Mech 
Sophie Crnkovic 
Heike Levinson 
Ella King 
Andrew Ellison 

1:32.730 
1:35.870 
1:36.270 
1:40.300 
1:42.320 
1:42.950 

500 
400 
320 
256 
205 
164 

     

  Event 28 - Group 5 X 800 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

103 
110 
114 
119 
18 
105 

Colin Ferguson 
Stella Bickham-Okoniewski 
Chase Witty 
Henry Kurtz 
Matthew Lorenz 
Stella Summerfield 

1:20.020 
1:25.420 
1:26.630 
1:28.420 
1:28.620 
1:31.760 

500 
400 
320 
256 
205 
164 

     

  Event 29 - Group 6 X 1000 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

112 
108 
127 
102 
101 

Xavier Lawrence 
Jersey Chytla 
Isaiah Janisch 
Claire Kudlata 
Brianne Molenda 

1:28.280 
1:28.290 
1:30.300 
1:37.130 
1:38.030 

500 
400 
320 
256 
205 

     

  Event 30 - Group 7 X 1000 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 

118 
123 
115 

Paul Pudaite 
Trent Armstrong 
Gretchen Hower 

2:01.340 
2:01.470 
2:02.010 

500 
400 
320 
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4 125 Abraham Sorber 2:17.190 256 

     

     

     

     
 
 

 



Group 1 Mixed
No. 200 Meters Best Time

1 124 Leah Rosenbaum 28.260

2 2 Daniel Swan 29.650

3 120 Miles Neuman 30.120

4 8 Nina Nadaska 33.050

5 6 Reid Grice 33.330

No. 100 Meters Best Time

1 124 Leah Rosenbaum 14.90

2 120 Miles Neuman 15.920

3 2 Daniel Swan 16.530

4 6 Reid Grice 17.220

5 8 Nina Nadaska 18.070

No. 300 Meters Best Time

1 120 Miles Neuman 44.590

2 2 Daniel Swan 45.820

3 6 Reid Grice 47.910

4 8 Nina Nadaska 48.430

5 124 Leah Rosenbaum 53.130

No. 400 Meters Best Time

1 120 Miles Neuman 59.910

2 124 Leah Rosenbaum 1:00.650

3 2 Daniel Swan 1:01.530

4 8 Nina Nadaska 1:07.070

5 6 Reid Grice 1:08.130

1/12/2020 4:40:34 PM

2020 Gold Cup
Time Classification



Group 2 Mixed
No. 200 Meters Best Time

1 4 Philip Hasala 26.920

2 5 Aaron Gertsacov 26.950

3 11 Chris Casas 27.520

4 129 Josh Schwartz 27.670

5 21 Lily Krueger 27.890

6 25 Vonna Shill 28.260

7 9 Juliet Javorsky 28.290

8 17 Evie Forrer 28.320

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 4 Philip Hasala 1:03.660

2 129 Josh Schwartz 1:05.970

3 17 Evie Forrer 1:07.850

4 11 Chris Casas 1:09.410

5 5 Aaron Gertsacov 1:10.120

6 25 Vonna Shill 1:10.480

7 21 Lily Krueger 1:11.060

8 9 Juliet Javorsky 1:11.710

No. 300 Meters Best Time

1 4 Philip Hasala 38.410

2 25 Vonna Shill 39.960

3 17 Evie Forrer 40.380

4 129 Josh Schwartz 40.50

5 21 Lily Krueger 40.750

1/12/2020 4:40:34 PM

2020 Gold Cup
Time Classification



6 5 Aaron Gertsacov 40.960

7 9 Juliet Javorsky 40.970

8 11 Chris Casas 41.250

No. 400 Meters Best Time

1 129 Josh Schwartz 54.60

2 25 Vonna Shill 54.80

3 11 Chris Casas 54.920

4 4 Philip Hasala 55.020

5 21 Lily Krueger 55.230

6 5 Aaron Gertsacov 55.520

7 17 Evie Forrer 55.60

8 9 Juliet Javorsky 55.680

Group 3 Mixed
No. 600 Meters Best Time

1 122 Emma Mech 1:11.093

2 117 Anders Yde 1:11.480

3 113 Alexander Casas 1:11.730

4 126 Sam Ross 1:17.340

5 15 Belgutei Gan-Ochir 1:18.980

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 117 Anders Yde 58.730

2 122 Emma Mech 58.820

3 113 Alexander Casas 59.260

4 126 Sam Ross 1:03.450

5 15 Belgutei Gan-Ochir 1:05.010

1/12/2020 4:40:34 PM

2020 Gold Cup
Time Classification



No. 300 Meters Best Time

1 122 Emma Mech 35.770

2 117 Anders Yde 35.980

3 113 Alexander Casas 36.10

4 126 Sam Ross 39.560

5 15 Belgutei Gan-Ochir 40.740

No. 800 Meters Best Time

1 122 Emma Mech 1:38.450

2 117 Anders Yde 1:40.20

3 113 Alexander Casas 1:41.910

4 126 Sam Ross 1:42.110

5 15 Belgutei Gan-Ochir 1:52.590

Group 4 Mixed
No. 600 Meters Best Time

1 133 Ryan Olijnyk 1:05.370

2 109 Jerry Mech 1:05.970

3 121 Sophie Crnkovic 1:08.90

4 3 Heike Levinson 1:10.680

5 7 Ella King 1:12.230

6 132 Andrew Ellison 1:14.260

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 133 Ryan Olijnyk 53.720

2 109 Jerry Mech 54.070

3 121 Sophie Crnkovic 57.470

1/12/2020 4:40:34 PM

2020 Gold Cup
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4 3 Heike Levinson 58.210

5 7 Ella King 59.380

6 132 Andrew Ellison 59.920

No. 300 Meters Best Time

1 133 Ryan Olijnyk 32.260

2 132 Andrew Ellison 34.510

3 121 Sophie Crnkovic 35.060

4 7 Ella King 35.960

5 3 Heike Levinson 36.010

6 109 Jerry Mech -

No. 800 Meters Best Time

1 133 Ryan Olijnyk 1:32.730

2 109 Jerry Mech 1:35.870

3 121 Sophie Crnkovic 1:36.270

4 3 Heike Levinson 1:40.30

5 7 Ella King 1:42.320

6 132 Andrew Ellison 1:42.950

Group 5 Mixed
No. 600 Meters Best Time

1 103 Colin Ferguson 56.670

2 114 Chase Witty 1:01.950

3 110 Stella Bickham-Okoniewski 1:02.460

4 105 Stella Summerfield 1:04.790

5 119 Henry Kurtz 1:06.10

6 18 Matthew Lorenz 1:06.240

1/12/2020 4:40:34 PM

2020 Gold Cup
Time Classification



No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 103 Colin Ferguson 46.810

2 110 Stella Bickham-Okoniewski 50.590

3 114 Chase Witty 50.70

4 105 Stella Summerfield 52.360

5 119 Henry Kurtz 52.910

6 18 Matthew Lorenz 55.260

No. 300 Meters Best Time

1 103 Colin Ferguson 30.240

2 110 Stella Bickham-Okoniewski 31.980

3 114 Chase Witty 32.230

4 105 Stella Summerfield 33.810

5 119 Henry Kurtz 34.10

6 18 Matthew Lorenz 34.620

No. 800 Meters Best Time

1 103 Colin Ferguson 1:20.020

2 110 Stella Bickham-Okoniewski 1:25.420

3 114 Chase Witty 1:26.630

4 119 Henry Kurtz 1:28.420

5 18 Matthew Lorenz 1:28.620

6 105 Stella Summerfield 1:31.760

Group 6 Mixed
No. 800 Meters Best Time

1 108 Jersey Chytla 1:07.190

1/12/2020 4:40:34 PM

2020 Gold Cup
Time Classification



2 112 Xavier Lawrence 1:07.350

3 127 Isaiah Janisch 1:08.230

4 101 Brianne Molenda 1:20.30

5 102 Claire Kudlata 1:20.80

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 127 Isaiah Janisch 42.170

2 112 Xavier Lawrence 42.270

3 108 Jersey Chytla 42.350

4 101 Brianne Molenda 46.830

5 102 Claire Kudlata 47.030

No. 600 Meters Best Time

1 112 Xavier Lawrence 51.750

2 108 Jersey Chytla 51.920

3 127 Isaiah Janisch 52.050

4 101 Brianne Molenda 59.540

5 102 Claire Kudlata 59.880

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 112 Xavier Lawrence 1:28.280

2 108 Jersey Chytla 1:28.290

3 127 Isaiah Janisch 1:30.30

4 102 Claire Kudlata 1:37.130

5 101 Brianne Molenda 1:38.030

Group 7 Mixed
No. 800 Meters Best Time

1/12/2020 4:40:34 PM

2020 Gold Cup
Time Classification



1 118 Paul Pudaite 1:34.880

2 123 Trent Armstrong 1:35.130

3 115 Gretchen Hower 1:43.260

4 125 Abraham Sorber 1:51.930

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 123 Trent Armstrong 57.730

2 118 Paul Pudaite 57.820

3 115 Gretchen Hower 1:02.880

4 125 Abraham Sorber 1:06.860

No. 600 Meters Best Time

1 123 Trent Armstrong 1:09.390

2 118 Paul Pudaite 1:09.520

3 115 Gretchen Hower 1:14.830

4 125 Abraham Sorber 1:29.820

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 118 Paul Pudaite 2:01.340

2 123 Trent Armstrong 2:01.470

3 115 Gretchen Hower 2:02.010

4 125 Abraham Sorber 2:17.190

1/12/2020 4:40:34 PM

2020 Gold Cup
Time Classification



WSA GOLD CUP

U55PEEDSKATIN6
PETTTT NATTONAL rCE CENTER - MTLWAUKEE, Wr (USA)

RESULT MIXED SOOm
Sundav, 12 2020

IR'k l[-N;l Er"tt-11-E'"lflane lt riillfBehind ltpoints I

i-Tl tt2 Xavier LAWRENCE USA

4 101 Brianne MOLENDA USA

i-ltli-Tl l--usAlt- 8 lI out lt se^Bg-la+nJrl--__-l

33 ll 2s Vonna SHILL

118 PAuI PUDAITE[tc
Chief: Greg BOENNING (USA) Starter: Elise BRINICH

Created on: 7/72/2020 10:27 AM



WSA GOLD CUP

USSPEEDSKATIN6
PETTTT NATTONAL rCE CENTER - MTLWAUKEE, Wr (USA)

RESULT MIXED SOOm
12 Januarv 2O2O

tR"kltlill-N** lEou"t.y ll-Ei.-ll- Lanelt ri-e-lt Behr'nd ltpoi"ts I

Referee: Greg BOENNING (USA) Starter: Elise BRINICH

Created oni U72/2O20 10:19 AM Page 1 of 1



PETTIT NATTONAL ICE CENTER - MILWAUKEE, WI (USA)

LAP TIMES MIXED 5OOm
Sundav, 12 Janua 2020

Pair Inner Lane Outer Lane

11. Chris CASAS - USA
100m 14.99 (L4.9)

FINiSH t =L2.49 (57.5)

5. Aaron GERTSACOV - USA
100m L4.99 (14.9)

FINISH 1:11.4O (56.4)

9. Juliet JAVORSKY - USA
100m 1s.69 (15.6)

FINISH Lztt.TL (s6.0)

27. Lily KRUEGER - USA
100m Ls.7L (15.7)

FINISH 1:11.O6 (55.3)

15. Belgutei GAN-OCHIR - USA
100m L4.s2 (14.5)

FINISH 1:O5.O1 (50.4)

113. Alexander CASAS - USA
100m

FINISH MT1:O5.42 (1:06.4)

117. Anders YDE - USA
100m L .IB (14.1)

FINISH 1:OO.26 (46.0)

128. Ryan OLIJNYK - USA
100m L3.32

FINISH 55.04

7. Ella KING - USA

4. Philip HASALA - USA
100m 1s.01 (15.0) 27

FINISH 1:O4.8O (49.5) 2L

129. Josh SCWARTZ - USA
100m 14.89 (14.8) 25

FINISH L=o7.7L (52.6) 25

17. Evie FORRER - USA
100m 1s.41 (15.4)

FINISH L=Lo.24 (54.6)

25. Vonna SHILL - USA
100m rs.77 (15.7) 33

FINISH L;t3.29 (57.3) 33

722. Emma MECH - USA
100m 14.so (14.5) 16

FINISH 1:OO.12 (45.4) 16

126. Samuel ROSS - USA
100m

FINISH MT1:O8.9O (1:08.9) 26

109. Jerry MECH - USA
100m 12.99 (12.9) 11

FrNrsH ss.22 (42.2) 11

3. Heike LEVINSON - USA
100m 14.89 (14.8) 15

FrNrsH s9.89 (44.9) 1s

132. Andrew ELLISON - USA
100m L4.2o (L4.2)

FINISH 1:OO.7O (46.5)

18. Matthew LORENZ - USA
100m 13.98 (13.9) 12

FrNrsH s6.77 (42.7) L2

110. Stella BICKHAM-OKONIEWSKI - USA
100m 12.89 (12.8) 7

FrNrsH so.se (37.7) 7

114. Chase WITry - USA
100m r2.77 (L2.7)

FrNrsH so.7o (37.9)

101. Brianne MOLENDA - USA
100m 12.60 (L2.6)

FrNrsH 45.83 (34.2)

112. Xavier LAWRENCE - USA
100m 11.28 (LL.2)

FrNrsH 42.sO (31.2)

127. Isaiah JANISCH - USA
100m 1L.25 (11.2)

FrNrsH 42.17 (30.9)

27
27

32
32

30
30

29
29

23
23

31
31

24

t7
77

(13.3)
(4t.7)

10
10

18
18

20
20

13
13

100m L4.46 (14.4)
FINISH 1:O1.82 (47.3)

121. Sophie CRNKOVICH - USA
100m L4.29 (L4.2)

FrNrsH s7.47 (43.1)

119. Henry KURTZ - USA
100m 14.38 (14.3)

FrNrsH s7.86 (43.4)

105. Stella SUMMERFIELD - USA
100m 13.04 (13.0)

FrNrsH s3.2O (40.1)

103. Colin FERGUSON - USA
100m 12.s8 (12.s)

FrNrsH 47.20 (34.6)

102. Claire KUDI-ATA - USA
L2.46 (12.4)
47.03 (34.s)

15 108. Jersey CHYTLA - USA
100m LL.54 (11.5)

FrNrsH 42.3s (30.8)

10

L4
L4

11

12

100m
FINISH

8
8

4
4

3
3

1

1

9
9

6
6

5
5

2
2
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WSA GOLD CUP

USSPEEOSKATING
PETTTT NATTONAL rCE CENTER - MTLWAUKEE, Wr (USA)

LAP TIMES MIXED 5OOm
Sundav, 12Jan 2020

Pair Inner Lane Outer Lane

125. Abraham SORBER -
100m L6.41

FINISH 1:1O.97

123. Trent ARMSTRONG -
100m 1s.16

FINISH 1:OO.96

16

L7

USA
(16.4)
(s4.s)

USA
(1s.1)
(4s.8)

28
28

19
19

115. Gretchen HOWER - USA
100m 1s.6o (15.6) 22

FINISH lzO4.84 (49.2) 22

118. Paul PUDAITE - USA
100m

FINISH
14.36 (14.3) 34

1:13.53 (s9.1) 34

Created on: L/12/2O2O 10:28 AM Page2 of2


